
Moscow saber Grand Prix

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

170 fencers

1 poules: round

154 fencers (170 at the start, 16 exemptions)

22 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

108 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 124 fencers

Preliminary tableau with 32 exemptions

32 qualifiers

Main tableau of 64
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  bleu

number rank

140 FONDI Camilla ITA 104

148 PASCU Bianca ROU 105

17 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 17

357 HASSAN Aziza USA 145

75 ZHANG Xueqian CHN 60

76 STOLTZ Marion FRA 61

9999 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS 157

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  jaune

number rank

18 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 18

74 PONICH Marissa CAN 59

77 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 62

139 KIM Seonhee KOR 103

151 MIKULIK Julia HUN 107

389 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 148

409 LEKVEISHVILI Iya RUS 150

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  verte

number rank

366 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 147

19 VECCHI Irene ITA 19

149 CHEVARIE Frederic CAN 106

78 THOMPSON Kamali USA 63

73 BOULAY Beline FRA 58

136 CHOI Sooyeon KOR 101

9999 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 157

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  rouge

number rank

20 BERDER Cecilia FRA 20

72 LAM Hin Wai HKG 57

79 CHOI Shinhui KOR 64

137 MUHAMMAD Faizah USA 102

157 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 108

365 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS 146

427 ZHONG Yuting CHN 152

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  1

number rank

134 TOBAR Fatima ESA 100

67 VORONINA Olena UKR 56

21 LIMBACH Anna GER 21

80 PAGE Gabriella CAN 65

158 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 109

353 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 143

9999 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 157
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  2

number rank

22 HWANG Seona KOR 22

66 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 55

81 PALMEDO Sage USA 66

133 KEMPE Katherine GBR 99

159 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 110

356 TAHARO Mathilda FRA 144

448 JONES Natalie CAN 153

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  3

number rank

24 PLIEGO Paola MEX 23

64 AU Sin Ying HKG 54

83 RODRIGUEZ Shia VEN 68

131 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 98

161 TAKEDA Yuri JPN 111

347 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 142

460 KOTUR Ekaterina SUI 155

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  4

number rank

25 EMURA Misaki JPN 24

63 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA S IND 53

82 HO Siu In Jenny HKG 67

129 GASPARIN Giulia BRA 97

162 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 112

343 GAO Yuyao CHN 141

462 AMANZHOLOVA Dana KAZ 156

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  5

number rank

26 YOON Jisu KOR 25

61 YIN Haiyun CHN 52

84 BALZER Sara FRA 69

126 LUCCHINO Alessandra ITA 96

166 RIDEL Mariya RUS 113

310 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela CAN 140

9999 IGINA Yekaterina KAZ 157

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  6

number rank

27 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra J VEN 26

60 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 51

86 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 70

123 HAMADA Maho JPN 94

168 SUCHET Charlotte FRA 114

266 DELL'AQUILA Tiffany TPE 139

9999 TITOVA Ekaterina RUS 157
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  7

number rank

28 KIKUCHI Mika JPN 27

57 GARAM Nora HUN 50

87 PAMANSHA Diana KAZ 71

125 MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS DOM 95

172 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 116

234 ABDICHE Sonia ALG 138

9999 MORMILE Chiara ITA 157

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  8

number rank

29 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 28

54 ITOH Mami JPN 49

89 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 72

122 REGUIGNE Laura FRA 93

170 PENTEK Brigitta HUN 115

230 DUHAMEL Fanny CAN 137

9999 RULEVA Anastasia RUS 157

Poule No 13    10:00    piste No  bleu

number rank

30 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 29

53 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 48

90 PASTRAN Milagros VEN 73

120 AOKI Chika JPN 92

173 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 117

226 GUARNERI Paola ITA 136

9999 KULMACZ Claudia USA 157

Poule No 14    10:00    piste No  jaune

number rank

31 GRENCH Eileen PAN 30

52 VARHELYI Anna HUN 47

91 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 74

119 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 91

176 CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 120

224 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 135

9999 SMIRNOVA Yelizaveta KAZ 157

Poule No 15    10:00    piste No  verte

number rank

33 SEO Jiyeon KOR 31

51 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 46

92 KLEMM Sibylle GER 75

118 BAEZA CENTURION Marta BRA 90

174 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 118

220 PLEASANT Bridget GBR 134

9999 BOLSHAKOVA Valeria RUS 157
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 16    10:00    piste No  rouge

number rank

34 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 32

48 BOUNGAB Abik ALG 45

96 LEE Hee Ra KOR 77

117 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 89

175 STAGNI Livia ITA 119

209 ESTRADA Sara ESP 132

9999 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 157

Poule No 17    10:00    piste No  1

number rank

35 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 33

95 WATOR Angelika POL 76

184 YAMAMOTO Seira JPN 122

47 VILA Laia ESP 44

216 BENNETT Sally AUS 133

116 PALU Flora FRA 88

393 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 149

Poule No 18    10:00    piste No  2

number rank

36 BRUNET Manon FRA 34

46 SHAO Yaqi CHN 43

97 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 78

115 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 87

181 WATORA Martyna POL 121

205 WILLIAMS Sophie GBR 131

9999 BASHTA Anna RUS 157

Poule No 19    10:00    piste No  3

number rank

45 AKSAMIT Monica USA 42

202 YANG Hengyu CHN 130

37 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 35

191 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 124

99 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 80

114 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 86

409 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja POL 150

Poule No 20    10:00    piste No  4

number rank

189 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 123

44 QIAN Jiarui CHN 41

111 VALENTIN Heyddys DOM 83

38 TAMURA Norika JPN 36

200 TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 128

98 SCHNEIDER Daria USA 79

451 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ 154
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 21    10:00    piste No  5

number rank

39 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 37

43 FELIX LARA Rossy DOM 40

103 NDAO Mame Awa SEN 81

113 PUDA Marta POL 85

194 MERZA Celina USA 125

201 GIROUX Meredith CAN 129

9999 OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 157

Poule No 22    10:00    piste No  6

number rank

40 MIKINA Sabina AZE 38

41 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 39

104 MARTINEZ Chelsea DOM 82

112 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 84

196 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 126

199 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 127

9999 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS 157
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

Ranking of exemptions, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. group

1 KHARLAN Olga UKR exemption

2 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA exemption

3 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS exemption

4 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA exemption

5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS exemption

6 KIM Jiyeon KOR exemption

7 GREGORIO Rossella ITA exemption

8 SOCHA Aleksandra POL exemption

9 EGORIAN Yana RUS exemption

10 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE exemption

11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA exemption

12 BESBES Azza TUN exemption

13 SHEN Chen CHN exemption

14 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA exemption

15 MARTON Anna HUN exemption

16 LEE Rajin KOR exemption
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 170 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 KHARLAN Olga UKR 4/9/1990

2 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA 3/3/1985

3 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 8/6/1985

4 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 1/7/1988

5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31/8/1987

6 KIM Jiyeon KOR 12/3/1988

7 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30/8/1990

8 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30/3/1982

9 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20/12/1993

10 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE 20/6/1986

11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 1/4/1988

12 BESBES Azza TUN 28/11/1990

13 SHEN Chen CHN 28/7/1990

14 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA 4/12/1985

15 MARTON Anna HUN 15/3/1995

16 LEE Rajin KOR 10/1/1990

17 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 12/7/1985

18 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 31/12/1990

19 VECCHI Irene ITA 10/6/1989

20 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13/12/1989

21 LIMBACH Anna GER 22/7/1989

22 HWANG Seona KOR 16/9/1989

24 PLIEGO Paola MEX 27/9/1994

25 EMURA Misaki JPN 20/11/1998

26 YOON Jisu KOR 24/1/1993

27 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN 7/7/1980

28 KIKUCHI Mika JPN 10/8/1985

29 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 22/6/1992

30 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 2/10/1992

31 GRENCH Eileen PAN 5/8/1986

33 SEO Jiyeon KOR 3/3/1993

34 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 6/6/1988

35 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 20/7/1989

36 BRUNET Manon FRA 7/2/1996

37 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 2/11/1991

38 TAMURA Norika JPN 20/6/1991

39 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 31/12/1993

40 MIKINA Sabina AZE 24/10/1987

41 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 5/4/1983

43 FELIX LARA Rossy DOM 18/9/1989

44 QIAN Jiarui CHN 30/5/1992

45 AKSAMIT Monica USA 18/2/1990

46 SHAO Yaqi CHN 28/11/1996

47 VILA Laia ESP 30/12/1990

48 BOUNGAB Abik ALG 21/12/1998

51 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 9/8/1989

52 VARHELYI Anna HUN 4/5/1991

53 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 12/9/1989

54 ITOH Mami JPN 9/1/1990

57 GARAM Nora HUN 24/8/1990

60 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 8/6/1989
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 170 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

61 YIN Haiyun CHN 17/8/1995

63 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDH IND 27/8/1993

64 AU Sin Ying HKG 8/1/1989

66 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 7/11/1987

67 VORONINA Olena UKR 5/5/1990

72 LAM Hin Wai HKG 18/9/1991

73 BOULAY Beline FRA 13/9/1992

74 PONICH Marissa CAN 1/5/1987

75 ZHANG Xueqian CHN 30/1/1992

76 STOLTZ Marion FRA 30/8/1990

77 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 3/5/1991

78 THOMPSON Kamali USA 11/12/1991

79 CHOI Shinhui KOR 23/11/1991

80 PAGE Gabriella CAN 29/10/1994

81 PALMEDO Sage USA 21/5/1996

82 HO Siu In Jenny HKG 2/7/1991

83 RODRIGUEZ Shia VEN 29/6/1994

84 BALZER Sara FRA 3/4/1995

86 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 5/10/1989

87 PAMANSHA Diana KAZ 7/12/1994

89 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990

90 PASTRAN Milagros VEN 12/10/1991

91 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 23/10/1990

92 KLEMM Sibylle GER 10/4/1984

95 WATOR Angelika POL 19/2/1994

96 LEE Hee Ra KOR 2/5/1988

97 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22/10/1990

98 SCHNEIDER Daria USA 21/5/1987

99 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 5/3/1990

103 NDAO Mame Awa SEN 18/3/1994

104 MARTINEZ Chelsea DOM 22/2/1993

111 VALENTIN Heyddys DOM 25/9/1991

112 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 8/5/1987

113 PUDA Marta POL 13/1/1991

114 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 27/6/1995

115 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 22/3/1992

116 PALU Flora FRA 13/7/1988

117 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 24/4/1993

118 BAEZA CENTURION Marta BRA 2/3/1992

119 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24/4/1992

120 AOKI Chika JPN 21/2/1990

122 REGUIGNE Laura FRA 24/6/1992

123 HAMADA Maho JPN 26/2/1988

125 MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody R DOM 8/8/1989

126 LUCCHINO Alessandra ITA 1/4/1984

129 GASPARIN Giulia BRA 3/2/1991

131 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 11/8/1984

133 KEMPE Katherine GBR 26/11/1988

134 TOBAR Fatima ESA 26/12/1988

136 CHOI Sooyeon KOR 23/11/1990

137 MUHAMMAD Faizah USA 20/12/1991

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 29.05.2015 15:34



Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 170 fencers)

page 3/4

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

139 KIM Seonhee KOR 19/2/1988

140 FONDI Camilla ITA 16/12/1994

148 PASCU Bianca ROU 13/6/1988

149 CHEVARIE Frederic CAN 30/7/1991

151 MIKULIK Julia HUN 5/3/1990

157 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17/3/1994

158 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989

159 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 14/10/1993

161 TAKEDA Yuri JPN 27/7/1990

162 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 16/12/1994

166 RIDEL Mariya RUS 11/3/1993

168 SUCHET Charlotte FRA 18/11/1992

170 PENTEK Brigitta HUN 3/2/1991

172 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 6/3/1994

173 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 30/5/1997

174 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 15/5/1993

175 STAGNI Livia ITA 3/3/1988

176 CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 21/1/1986

181 WATORA Martyna POL 10/2/1992

184 YAMAMOTO Seira JPN 22/11/1983

189 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 9/5/1991

191 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 26/9/1995

194 MERZA Celina USA 1/7/1993

196 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 25/1/1996

199 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 2/2/1996

200 TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 20/2/1991

201 GIROUX Meredith CAN 9/7/1988

202 YANG Hengyu CHN 22/7/1996

205 WILLIAMS Sophie GBR 21/3/1991

209 ESTRADA Sara ESP 3/2/1995

216 BENNETT Sally AUS 10/6/1979

220 PLEASANT Bridget GBR 22/7/1992

224 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 28/9/1997

226 GUARNERI Paola ITA 17/3/1990

230 DUHAMEL Fanny CAN 21/12/1989

234 ABDICHE Sonia ALG 3/12/1996

266 DELL'AQUILA Tiffany TPE 18/5/1986

310 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela CAN 12/1/1993

343 GAO Yuyao CHN 13/7/1994

347 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 13/10/1993

353 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 29/4/1994

356 TAHARO Mathilda FRA 9/7/1994

357 HASSAN Aziza USA 6/12/1982

365 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS 19/1/1995

366 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18/2/1997

389 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 31/12/1996

393 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 24/10/1996

409 LEKVEISHVILI Iya RUS 30/8/1990

409 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja POL 20/3/1995

427 ZHONG Yuting CHN 30/6/1998

448 JONES Natalie CAN 15/3/1984
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 170 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

451 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ 22/2/1996

460 KOTUR Ekaterina SUI 4/3/1982

462 AMANZHOLOVA Dana KAZ 25/2/1996

9999 BASHTA Anna RUS 10/7/1996

9999 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 24/3/1996

9999 BOLSHAKOVA Valeria RUS 13/7/1995

9999 IGINA Yekaterina KAZ 2/2/1995

9999 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 19/11/1997

9999 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS 20/6/1996

9999 KULMACZ Claudia USA 17/11/1995

9999 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS 25/1/1992

9999 MORMILE Chiara ITA 30/5/1995

9999 OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 19/12/1995

9999 RULEVA Anastasia RUS 18/5/1993

9999 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26/1/1997

9999 SMIRNOVA Yelizaveta KAZ 28/2/1999

9999 TITOVA Ekaterina RUS 15/1/1992
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, structured order - 170 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

234 ABDICHE Sonia ALG 3/12/1996

48 BOUNGAB Abik ALG 21/12/1998

17 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 12/7/1985

216 BENNETT Sally AUS 10/6/1979

158 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989

86 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 5/10/1989

224 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 28/9/1997

40 MIKINA Sabina AZE 24/10/1987

393 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 24/10/1996

157 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17/3/1994

389 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 31/12/1996

199 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 2/2/1996

118 BAEZA CENTURION Marta BRA 2/3/1992

129 GASPARIN Giulia BRA 3/2/1991

310 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela CAN 12/1/1993

149 CHEVARIE Frederic CAN 30/7/1991

230 DUHAMEL Fanny CAN 21/12/1989

201 GIROUX Meredith CAN 9/7/1988

448 JONES Natalie CAN 15/3/1984

80 PAGE Gabriella CAN 29/10/1994

74 PONICH Marissa CAN 1/5/1987

343 GAO Yuyao CHN 13/7/1994

44 QIAN Jiarui CHN 30/5/1992

46 SHAO Yaqi CHN 28/11/1996

13 SHEN Chen CHN 28/7/1990

202 YANG Hengyu CHN 22/7/1996

61 YIN Haiyun CHN 17/8/1995

75 ZHANG Xueqian CHN 30/1/1992

427 ZHONG Yuting CHN 30/6/1998

43 FELIX LARA Rossy DOM 18/9/1989

104 MARTINEZ Chelsea DOM 22/2/1993

125 MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody R DOM 8/8/1989

111 VALENTIN Heyddys DOM 25/9/1991

134 TOBAR Fatima ESA 26/12/1988

209 ESTRADA Sara ESP 3/2/1995

97 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22/10/1990

51 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 9/8/1989

47 VILA Laia ESP 30/12/1990

84 BALZER Sara FRA 3/4/1995

20 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13/12/1989

39 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 31/12/1993

73 BOULAY Beline FRA 13/9/1992

36 BRUNET Manon FRA 7/2/1996

11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 1/4/1988

116 PALU Flora FRA 13/7/1988

122 REGUIGNE Laura FRA 24/6/1992

76 STOLTZ Marion FRA 30/8/1990

168 SUCHET Charlotte FRA 18/11/1992

356 TAHARO Mathilda FRA 9/7/1994

200 TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 20/2/1991

353 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 29/4/1994
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, structured order - 170 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

133 KEMPE Katherine GBR 26/11/1988

220 PLEASANT Bridget GBR 22/7/1992

205 WILLIAMS Sophie GBR 21/3/1991

159 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 14/10/1993

99 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 5/3/1990

196 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 25/1/1996

92 KLEMM Sibylle GER 10/4/1984

21 LIMBACH Anna GER 22/7/1989

10 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE 20/6/1986

64 AU Sin Ying HKG 8/1/1989

82 HO Siu In Jenny HKG 2/7/1991

72 LAM Hin Wai HKG 18/9/1991

57 GARAM Nora HUN 24/8/1990

15 MARTON Anna HUN 15/3/1995

151 MIKULIK Julia HUN 5/3/1990

170 PENTEK Brigitta HUN 3/2/1991

52 VARHELYI Anna HUN 4/5/1991

63 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDH IND 27/8/1993

174 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 15/5/1993

191 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 26/9/1995

140 FONDI Camilla ITA 16/12/1994

7 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30/8/1990

226 GUARNERI Paola ITA 17/3/1990

112 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 8/5/1987

126 LUCCHINO Alessandra ITA 1/4/1984

9999 MORMILE Chiara ITA 30/5/1995

119 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24/4/1992

115 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 22/3/1992

175 STAGNI Livia ITA 3/3/1988

19 VECCHI Irene ITA 10/6/1989

120 AOKI Chika JPN 21/2/1990

25 EMURA Misaki JPN 20/11/1998

123 HAMADA Maho JPN 26/2/1988

54 ITOH Mami JPN 9/1/1990

28 KIKUCHI Mika JPN 10/8/1985

161 TAKEDA Yuri JPN 27/7/1990

38 TAMURA Norika JPN 20/6/1991

184 YAMAMOTO Seira JPN 22/11/1983

462 AMANZHOLOVA Dana KAZ 25/2/1996

9999 IGINA Yekaterina KAZ 2/2/1995

114 KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 27/6/1995

451 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ 22/2/1996

87 PAMANSHA Diana KAZ 7/12/1994

30 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 2/10/1992

347 PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 13/10/1993

366 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18/2/1997

9999 SMIRNOVA Yelizaveta KAZ 28/2/1999

79 CHOI Shinhui KOR 23/11/1991

136 CHOI Sooyeon KOR 23/11/1990

22 HWANG Seona KOR 16/9/1989

6 KIM Jiyeon KOR 12/3/1988
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Moscow saber Grand Prix

List of fencers (present, structured order - 170 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

139 KIM Seonhee KOR 19/2/1988

96 LEE Hee Ra KOR 2/5/1988

16 LEE Rajin KOR 10/1/1990

33 SEO Jiyeon KOR 3/3/1993

26 YOON Jisu KOR 24/1/1993

24 PLIEGO Paola MEX 27/9/1994

31 GRENCH Eileen PAN 5/8/1986

41 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 5/4/1983

91 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 23/10/1990

34 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 6/6/1988

89 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990

409 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja POL 20/3/1995

77 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 3/5/1991

113 PUDA Marta POL 13/1/1991

8 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30/3/1982

95 WATOR Angelika POL 19/2/1994

181 WATORA Martyna POL 10/2/1992

148 PASCU Bianca ROU 13/6/1988

9999 BASHTA Anna RUS 10/7/1996

9999 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 24/3/1996

9999 BOLSHAKOVA Valeria RUS 13/7/1995

5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31/8/1987

9 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20/12/1993

37 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 2/11/1991

35 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 20/7/1989

172 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 6/3/1994

9999 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS 19/11/1997

9999 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS 20/6/1996

131 KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 11/8/1984

53 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 12/9/1989

409 LEKVEISHVILI Iya RUS 30/8/1990

9999 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS 25/1/1992

9999 OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 19/12/1995

166 RIDEL Mariya RUS 11/3/1993

9999 RULEVA Anastasia RUS 18/5/1993

189 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 9/5/1991

9999 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26/1/1997

162 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 16/12/1994

9999 TITOVA Ekaterina RUS 15/1/1992

3 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 8/6/1985

365 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS 19/1/1995

103 NDAO Mame Awa SEN 18/3/1994

460 KOTUR Ekaterina SUI 4/3/1982

266 DELL'AQUILA Tiffany TPE 18/5/1986

12 BESBES Azza TUN 28/11/1990

173 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 30/5/1997

1 KHARLAN Olga UKR 4/9/1990

117 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 24/4/1993

29 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 22/6/1992

66 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 7/11/1987

67 VORONINA Olena UKR 5/5/1990
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60 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 8/6/1989

45 AKSAMIT Monica USA 18/2/1990

357 HASSAN Aziza USA 6/12/1982

9999 KULMACZ Claudia USA 17/11/1995

194 MERZA Celina USA 1/7/1993

137 MUHAMMAD Faizah USA 20/12/1991

14 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA 4/12/1985

81 PALMEDO Sage USA 21/5/1996

98 SCHNEIDER Daria USA 21/5/1987

18 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 31/12/1990

78 THOMPSON Kamali USA 11/12/1991

4 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 1/7/1988

2 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA 3/3/1985

27 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN 7/7/1980

176 CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 21/1/1986

90 PASTRAN Milagros VEN 12/10/1991

83 RODRIGUEZ Shia VEN 29/6/1994
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